
SGSSV LM 100 m Z - I  - F 09.07.2005

St. Nr. Name Vorname Verein Wertung DG Bahn Ergebnis Platz

90 Schüler Hartmut 12037 SG SL ü. 6,4 mm 3 4 257 3
39 Römer Steffen 12013 SG SL ü. 6,4 mm 4 4 143 1
46 Krumbiegel Rainer 12060 SG SL ü. 6,4 mm 1 1 124 2

56 Großmann Roland 12060 ZFG SL 1 3 244 1
52 Engelmann Günter 12060 ZFG SL 1 2 124 2
23 Posselt Jürgen 12048 ZFG SL 1 5 0 3

15 Rahnis Monika 12027 ZFG SL 4 6 222 1

84 Fronckowiak Claudia 12031 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 3 3 0 NA

77 Münch Steffen 12006 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 3 1 236 1
60 Keith Tilmann 12005 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 2 3 231 2
8 Springsguth Mike 12001 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 2 1 138 3

81 Espanhahn Andreas 12006 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 3 2 0 NA

28 Mundil Rico 12048 SG SL ü. 6,4 mm 1 6 204 1

1 Schimke Ron 12000 ZFG SL 5 1 228 1
61 Keith Tilmann 12005 ZFG SL 4 3 216 2
14 Rahnis Frank 12027 ZFG SL 3 6 215 3
73 Kurth Matthias 12006 ZFG SL 2 6 209 4
69 Pietzsch Lars 12006 ZFG SL 2 5 159 5
9 Springsguth Mike 12001 ZFG SL 4 1 141 6
2 Arnold Maik 12001 ZFG SL 3 5 0 NA
4 Wirtz Uwe 12001 ZFG SL 4 5 0 NA

10 Springsguth Jürgen 12001 SG SL ü. 6,4 mm 2 2 222 1

65 Pietzsch Jörg 12006 ZFG SL 2 4 229 1
19 Walther Christian 12048 ZFG SL 1 4 85 2
11 Springsguth Jürgen 12001 ZFG SL 4 2 75 3

35 Richter Bernd 12016 DSG o.K./g.K. 7 6 242 1
49 Engelmann Günter 12060 DSG o.K./g.K. 6 3 215 2
33 Hojbjan Bernd 12039 DSG o.K./g.K. 7 4 196 3
31 Elsner Jürgen 12039 DSG o.K./g.K. 7 3 189 4
47 Dreier Peter 12060 DSG o.K./g.K. 6 2 173 5
57 Roscher Jens 12060 DSG o.K./g.K. 10 4 0 NA
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SGSSV LM 100 m Z - I  - F 09.07.2005

St. Nr. Name Vorname Verein Wertung DG Bahn Ergebnis Platz
34 Kulawik Peter 12039 DSG o.K./g.K. 7 5 0 NA

92 Schneider Wilfried 12048 LA 11 6 204 1
20 Posselt Jürgen 12048 LA 9 3 127 2

53 Großmann Roland 12060 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 10 3 229 1
50 Engelmann Günter 12060 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 8 3 NA

37 Römer Steffen 12013 SG SL ü. 6,4 mm 9 4 150 1
48 Dreier Peter 12060 SG SL ü. 6,4 mm 8 2 131 2
44 Krumbiegel Rainer 12060 SG SL ü. 6,4 mm 10 2 19 3

43 Scholz Elke 12060 DSG o.K./g.K. 10 1 73 1

82 Fronckowiak Claudia 12031 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 11 2 246 1

91 Schüler Matthias 12037 DSG o.K./g.K. 9 5 188 1

88 Schüler Hartmut 12037 DSG o.K./g.K. 11 4 260 1
71 Kurth Matthias 12006 DSG o.K./g.K. 8 4 220 2
29 Bär Gerald 12039 DSG o.K./g.K. 7 2 204 3
41 Berger Helmut 12024 DSG o.K./g.K. 11 5 200 4
42 Gerstenberg Ralf 12060 DSG o.K./g.K. 9 6 186 5
24 Mundil Rico 12048 DSG o.K./g.K. 6 1 177 6
100 Krockert Tino DSG o.K./g.K. 160 7
75 Münch Steffen 12006 DSG o.K./g.K. 8 5 150 8
66 Pietzsch Lars 12006 DSG o.K./g.K. 11 1 145 9
79 Espanhahn Andreas 12006 DSG o.K./g.K. 8 6 0 10

16 Leuteritz Andreas 12048 LA 9 1 0
70 Kurth Matthias 12006 LA 6 4 215 1

85 Mischinger Gerd 12031 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 11 3 239 1
58 Keith Tilmann 12005 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 10 5 224 2
12 Rahnis Frank 12027 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 7 1 220 3
74 Münch Steffen 12006 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 6 5 101 4
78 Espanhahn Andreas 12006 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 6 6 0 5

25 Mundil Rico 12048 SG SL ü. 6,4 mm 8 1 165 1

17 Walther Christian 12048 SG SL ü. 6,4 mm 9 2 165 1
62 Pietzsch Jörg 12006 DSG o.K./g.K. 10 6 151 2

32 Elsner Jürgen 12039 DSG SL 14 1 218 1
36 Richter Bernd 12016 DSG SL 14 2 195 2
40 Eichhorst Jürgen 12045 DSG SL 14 5 187 3
21 Posselt Jürgen 12048 DSG SL 12 6 139 4
45 Krumbiegel Rainer 12060 DSG SL 15 6 131 5
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SGSSV LM 100 m Z - I  - F 09.07.2005

St. Nr. Name Vorname Verein Wertung DG Bahn Ergebnis Platz

54 Großmann Roland 12060 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 13 2 241 1

55 Großmann Roland 12060 SG SL o.V. 15 2 210 1
51 Engelmann Günter 12060 SG SL o.V. 16 1 163 2
22 Posselt Jürgen 12048 SG SL o.V. 14 4 105 3

38 Römer Steffen 12013 SG SL ü. 6,4 mm 17 1 148 1

83 Fronckowiak Claudia 12031 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 16 6 245 1

30 Bär Gerald 12039 DSG SL 13 6 222 1
86 Wiedig Thomas 12037 DSG SL 13 5 209 2
26 Mundil Rico 12048 DSG SL 13 1 177 3
67 Pietzsch Lars 12006 DSG SL 13 4 174 4
6 Springsguth Mike 12001 DSG SL 12 3 109 5

59 Keith Tilmann 12005 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 16 2 207 1
76 Münch Steffen 12006 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 16 4 157 2
80 Espanhahn Andreas 12006 SG SL bis 6,4 mm 16 5 0 NA

13 Rahnis Frank 12027 SG SL o.V. 12 4 232 1
72 Kurth Matthias 12006 SG SL o.V. 16 3 230 2
87 Wiedig Thomas 12037 SG SL o.V. 15 5 196 3
7 Springsguth Mike 12001 SG SL o.V. 14 3 184 4

68 Pietzsch Lars 12006 SG SL o.V. 15 4 108 5
5 Wirtz Uwe 12001 SG SL o.V. 12 2 0 6
3 Arnold Maik 12001 SG SL o.V. 12 1 0 7

89 Schüler Hartmut 12037 SG SL ü. 6,4 mm 14 6 256 1
27 Mundil Rico 12048 SG SL ü. 6,4 mm 15 1 187 2

18 Walther Christian 12048 SG SL ü. 6,4 mm 12 5 204 1

63 Pietzsch Jörg 12006 DSG SL 13 3 155 1

64 Pietzsch Jörg 12006 SG SL o.V. 15 3 64 1

84 Fronckowiak Claudia 12031 SG SL o.V. 17 2 242 1
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